CONFIDENTIAL WITHIN ERCOT
ERCOT System Protection Contact Info
This information is provided solely as an aid in coordinating relay settings, obtaining line impedance/mutual coupling information, event analysis, and researching short circuit case errors or updates within the ERCOT region. 
	[bookmark: RANGE!A1][bookmark: OLE_LINK1]Transmission Service Provider
	Protection Manager / Supervisor
	Event Analysis contact(s)
	Short circuit case contact(s)
	Line impedance contact(s)
	Relay setting coordination contact(s)

	AEP
	Manager:  Eric Foster 
eafoster@aep.com 

Supervisor TCC:
Sudhakar Chidurala
sschidurala@aep.com 

Supervisor TNC:  
Daniel Edgar
djedgar@aep.com 
	Bret Burford
361-881-5866
361-816-0637 (cell)
bgburford@aep.com

Julio Calamlam
325-674-7436
jrcalamlam@aep.com

faultanalysis@aep.com

	David Kidd
918-559-2637
dekidd@aep.com

Samantha Indalecio   
918-599-2206   srindalecio@aep.com

	David Kidd
918-559-2637
dekidd@aep.com

Samantha Indalecio   
918-599-2206   srindalecio@aep.com

	Supervisor TCC:
Sudhakar Chidurala
sschidurala@aep.com

Supervisor TNC:  
Daniel Edgar
djedgar@aep.com

	Austin Energy
	Engineer: Xia Gao
Xia.gao@austinenergy.com 
	Payal Parikh payal.parikh@austinenergy.com 
	Dandy Hunt
Dandy.hunt@austinenergy.com
	Dandy Hunt
Dandy.hunt@austinenergy.com
	Engineer: Xia Gao
Xia.gao@austinenergy.com 

	BBEC
	Thomas Ellis
thomas.ellis@bluebonnet.coop
	Thomas Ellis
thomas.ellis@bluebonnet.coop
	Thomas Ellis
thomas.ellis@bluebonnet.coop
	Thomas Ellis
thomas.ellis@bluebonnet.coop
	Thomas Ellis
thomas.ellis@bluebonnet.coop

	Brazos Electric
	Andrew Mattei
amattei@brazoselectric.com
	Andrew Mattei
amattei@brazoselectric.com
	Andrew Mattei
amattei@brazoselectric.com
	Andrew Mattei
amattei@brazoselectric.com 
	Andrew Mattei
amattei@brazoselectric.com 

	BPUB
	Eli Alvarez
ealvarez@brownsville-pub.com 
	Eli Alvarez
ealvarez@brownsville-pub.com 
	Javier Martinez
jamatinez@brownsville-pub.com
	Javier Martinez
jamatinez@brownsville-pub.com
	Eli Alvarez
ealvarez@brownsville-pub.com 

	Bryan Texas Utilities (BTU)
	Stephen Copeland
scopeland@btutilities.com
	Edrian Candelaria
ecandelaria@btutilities.com

Stephen Copeland
scopeland@btutilities.com
	Edrian Candelaria
ecandelaria@btutilities.com

Stephen Copeland
scopeland@btutilities.com
	Edrian Candelaria
ecandelaria@btutilities.com

Stephen Copeland
scopeland@btutilities.com
	Edrian Candelaria
ecandelaria@btutilities.com

Stephen Copeland
scopeland@btutilities.com

	[bookmark: _GoBack]CenterPoint
	Glenn Callaghan
713-207-6469 
cnp-spwg@centerpointenergy.com 

	Brian Clowe
713-207-6287
cnp-spwg@centerpointenergy.com 

	Daniel Anderson 
713-207-6166 
cnp-spwg@centerpointenergy.com 
	Daniel Anderson 
713-207-6166 
cnp-spwg@centerpointenergy.com 
	Brian Clowe
713-207-6287
cnp-spwg@centerpointenergy.com 

	COCS
	Mike Duff
mduff@cstx.gov 
	Mike Duff
mduff@cstx.gov 
	Mike Duff
mduff@cstx.gov 
	Mike Duff
mduff@cstx.gov 
	Mike Duff
mduff@cstx.gov 

	CPS Energy
	Keith Calle
kacalle@cpsenergy.com 
	Glenn Hargrave
grhargrave@cpsenergy.com 

Keith Calle
KACalle@cpsenergy.com

SysProtEng@cpsenergy.com
	Glenn Hargrave
grhargrave@cpsenergy.com 

Keith Calle
KACalle@cpsenergy.com

SysProtEng@cpsenergy.com
	Trieu Vo (Manager – Transmission Planning)
tvo@cps-ems.com
 
	Glenn Hargrave
grhargrave@cpsenergy.com

Keith Calle
KACalle@cpsenergy.com

SysProtEng@cpsenergy.com

	CTT
	Timothy Cook
tcook@lspower.com
	Timothy Cook
tcook@lspower.com
	Timothy Cook
tcook@lspower.com
	Timothy Cook
tcook@lspower.com
	Timothy Cook
tcook@lspower.com

	Denton
	Chuck Sears
Chuck.sears@cityofdenton.com
	Chuck Sears
Chuck.sears@cityofdenton.com 
	Chuck Sears
Chuck.sears@cityofdenton.com 
	Chuck Sears
Chuck.sears@cityofdenton.com
	Chuck Sears
Chuck.sears@cityofdenton.com

	Garland
	Paul Ricciardi
pricciardi@gpltexas.org
(972) 205-3476
	Paul Ricciardi
pricciardi@gpltexas.org 
(972) 205-3476

Mack Baber
mbaber@gpltexas.org
(972) 205-3704
	Danh Huynh
dhuynh@ gpltexas.org  
(972) 205-3826
	Danh Huynh
dhuynh@ gpltexas.org  
(972) 205-3826
	Mack Baber
mbaber@gpltexas.org
(972) 205-3704

	LCRA TSC 
	Genardo Corpuz
Genardo.Corpuz@lcra.org

	James Wang James.Wang@lcra.org 

Michael Lampe Michael.Lampe@lcra.org

	James Wang James.Wang@lcra.org

Sharron Clare Sharron.Clare@lcra.org

	Sharron Clare Sharron.Clare@lcra.org

James Wang James.Wang@lcra.org

	James Wang James.Wang@lcra.org 

Matt Boecker Matt.Boecker@lcra.org
 

	Lonestar
	David Turner
David.Turner@lonestar-transmission.com

	Blair Giffin
Blair.Giffin@lonestar-transmission.com

	Don Le
Don.Le@lonestar-transmission.com 

Mandhir Sahni
MSahni@pwrsol.biz 
	Blair Giffin
Blair.Giffin@lonestar-transmission.com 

Don Le
Don.Le@lonestar-transmission.com
	Maria Elena Lacedonia
Maria.Elena.Lacedonia@fpl.com

David Turner
David.Turner@lonestar-transmission.com

	Oncor
	Rafael Garcia
Rafael.Garcia@oncor.com 
	Jean Farias
Jean.Farias@oncor.com 

Mark Chronister
Mark.Chronister@oncor.com
	Kayla House
Kayla.House@oncor.com 
	Kayla House Kayla.House@oncor.com 
	Kendall Swift
Kendall.Swift@oncor.com 

	TNMP
	Vincent Roberts
vincent.roberts@tnmp.com 
	Vincent Roberts
vincent.roberts@tnmp.com 
	Vincent Roberts
vincent.roberts@tnmp.com 
	Vincent Roberts
vincent.roberts@tnmp.com 
	Vincent Roberts
vincent.roberts@tnmp.com

	Sharyland
	Karl Tammar
ktammar@sharyland.com 
	Said Aljazawi
said.aljazawi@sharyland.com
	Jorge Canamar
jcanamar@sharyland.com
	Jorge Canamar
jcanamar@sharyland.com
	Said Aljazawi
said.aljazawi@sharyland.com


	STEC
	Paul Person
pperson@stec.org
	C.W. Calhoun
cwcalhoun@stec.org
	Dung Nguyen
dnguyen@stec.org 
	Dung Nguyen
dnguyen@stec.org 
	Dung Nguyen
dnguyen@stec.org 

	WETT
	Antonio Ansede
antonio.ansede@windenergyoftexas.com

	Mustafa Saad
mustafa.saad@windenergyoftexas.com 

	Julius Horvath
julius.horvath@windenergyoftexas.com 

Cody Phipps
cody.phipps@windenergyoftexas.com

	Julius Horvath
julius.horvath@windenergyoftexas.com 

Cody Phipps
cody.phipps@windenergyoftexas.com

	Mustafa Saad
mustafa.saad@windenergyoftexas.com 


	SBEC
	Don Roberts
droberts@sbec.org
	Don Roberts
droberts@sbec.org
	Don Roberts
droberts@sbec.org
	Don Roberts
droberts@sbec.org
	Don Roberts
droberts@sbec.org
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